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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1719 (KJ) / 407 (Kcal) 280 (KJ) / 66 (Kcal)
Fat 12g 2g
(of which Saturates) 12g 2g
Carbohydrate 57g 9.4g
(of which Sugars) 40g 6.5g
Fibre 2.2g 0.4g
Protein 15g 2.4g
Sodium
Salt 1.3g 0.21g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Kenco

EAN: 8711000677810

Manufacturer Address

KENCO Original Latte 8 x 16.3g (130.4g)

Skimmed MILK Powder (36%), Sugar, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Instant Coffee (9%), Maltodextrin, MILK Proteins, Modified 
Starch, Stabilizers (E340, E452), Anticaking Agent (E551), Salt, Emulsifier (E481), Flavouring

CONTAINS: MILK
Suitable for Vegetarians

Instant coffee beverage

Jacobs Douwe Egberts GB Ltd,
Hurley,
UK,
SL6 6RJ.

UK: Consumer Response,
Freepost RSTU-ZHXL-EJKL,
Horizon,
Honey Lane,
Maidenhead,
SL6 6RJ.
Freephone: 0808 100 8787

Ireland: 2nd Floor,
Block F1,
Eastpoint Business Park,
Dublin 3,
Ireland.
Freephone: 1800 207 275

Per serving

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: For best before see below.
Store in a cool, dry place.


